
SRNO SCHEME ALLOTNO NAME FATHERNAME SECTOR BLOCK PLOTNO PLOT SIZE

1 RPS01 RPS0195222 NAZIA HUSSAIN RAHAT HUSSAIN SECTOR-02 F 257 162

2 RPS01 RPS0195551 VANITA SAILESH SAILESH SECTOR-02 F 14 162

3 RPS01 RPS0195371

KRISHNA NAND 

CHOUDHARY SITA RAM CHOUDHARY SECTOR-02 F 243 162

4 RPS01 RPS0195244

DR. VIKASENDU 

AGARWAL

KRISHNA AVTAR 

AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 45 162

5 RPS01 RPS0195066 MOHD ASAD KHAN MOHD HAROON SECTOR-02 F 151 162

6 RPS01 RPS0195426 VIPIN CHAND BHATT DAMODAR BHATT SECTOR-02 F 108 162

7 RPS01 RPS0195352 GUL MOTWANI VIJAY MOTWANI SECTOR-02 F 260 162

8 RPS01 RPS0195364

GEETANJALI 

CHATURVEDI ANKUR CHATURVEDI SECTOR-02 F 92 162

9 RPS01 RPS0195690 VIPIN KUMAR JAIVEER SINGH SECTOR-02 F 191 162

10 RPS01 RPS0195647 S.C.MATANI GOPAL DAS SECTOR-02 F 57 162

11 RPS01 RPS0195089

BISHWANATH 

PRASAD CHANDRADIP PRASAD SECTOR-02 F 220 162

12 RPS01 RPS0195678 SHOAIB KHAN N.U KHAN SECTOR-02 F 273 162

13 RPS01 RPS0195247 YOGENDRA NATH LAL SRI SHEO NATH LAL SECTOR-02 F 163 162

14 RPS01 RPS0195110 MANISH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR JAIN SECTOR-02 F 250 162

15 RPS01 RPS0196634

TAPESHWAR KUMAR 

TYAGI MALKHAN SINGH TYAGI SECTOR-02 F 153 162

16 RPS01 RPS0195242 CHANDER VEER LT. KALU RAM SECTOR-02 F 175 162

17 RPS01 RPS0195236 NISHA KALRA ASHOK KUMAR KALRA SECTOR-02 F 218 162

18 RPS01 RPS0195159 URVASHI PRUTHI SACHIN PRUTHI SECTOR-02 F 290 162

19 RPS01 RPS0195416 SANJAY KUMAR PREM DUTT SECTOR-02 F 240 162

20 RPS01 RPS0195507 MANOJ KUMAR JHA RAJENDRA JEE SECTOR-02 F 256 162

21 RPS01 RPS0195095

KULDEEP KISHORE 

SHARMA J.P SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 28 162

22 RPS01 RPS0195386 SAT RAJ SINGH GIR RAJ SINGH SECTOR-02 F 304 162

23 RPS01 RPS0195279 ASHWINI KUMAR SHREE RAM SECTOR-02 F 5 162

24 RPS01 RPS0195705

JAY SHREE 

SANCHETI RATAN LAL BIRMECHA SECTOR-02 F 99 162

25 RPS01 RPS0195353

RAMENDRA NATH 

PODDAR

NARENDRA NATH 

PODDAR SECTOR-02 F 103 162

26 RPS01 RPS0195366 GEETA AGGARWAL DEEPAK AGGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 145 162

27 RPS01 RPS0195288 ABHIMAN PRASAD LATE SHIVJOR RAM SECTOR-02 F 76 162

28 RPS01 RPS0195229 SAMEER ROY SATYA PRAKASH ROY SECTOR-02 F 301 162

29 RPS01 RPS0195746 VINOD KUMAR JIT SINGH CHUGH SECTOR-02 F 156 162

30 RPS01 RPS0195119

VINOD KUMAR 

SHARMA BRAHMA NAND SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 165 162

31 RPS01 RPS0195137 REWAT SHARMA SATYA ROOP SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 54 162

32 RPS01 RPS0195469 GAYATRI DEVI

W/0 LATE SH.SURESH 

CHANDRA SECTOR-02 F 88 162

33 RPS01 RPS0195539

PANKAJ KUMAR 

PANDEY A.K. PANDEY SECTOR-02 F 177 162

34 RPS01 RPS0195482 GAURAV KUMAR

VISHNU KUMAR 

AGGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 298 162

35 RPS01 RPS0195683 BHAGWAN SAHAY RADHA KISHAN SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 142 162

36 RPS01 RPS0195697

GHULAM JEELANI 

NADROO GHULAM NABI NADROO SECTOR-02 F 147 162

37 RPS01 RPS0195006 VIPUL JINDAL

SH VIRENDRA MOHAN 

JINDAL SECTOR-02 F 114 162

38 RPS01 RPS0195749 SUMAN AGRAWAL BHUVANESHWAR DAYAL SECTOR-02 F 307 162

39 RPS01 RPS0195090

HAMENDER 

CHAUHAN VINOD CHAUHAN SECTOR-02 F 216 162

40 RPS01 RPS0195405

YASHPAL SINGH 

RAWAT KUSHHAL SINGH RAWAT SECTOR-02 F 286 162

41 RPS01 RPS0195241 ANUPMA SHARMA VYAS DEV SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 169 162

42 RPS01 RPS0195654 SHALINI GUPTA ASEEM GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 131 162

43 RPS01 RPS0195602 KHEMRAJ SHARMA PADAM DEV SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 120 162

44 RPS01 RPS0195281

OM PRAKASH 

MUNJAL SH. HANS RAJ SECTOR-02 F 270 162
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45 RPS01 RPS0195736 SAPNA GOYAL DEEPAK GOYAL SECTOR-02 F 287 162

46 RPS01 RPS0195076 MADHU KANDIYAL S.P KANDIYAL SECTOR-02 F 37 162

47 RPS01 RPS0195658 NIRANJAN SINGH CHAND SINGH SECTOR-02 F 186 162

48 RPS01 RPS0195535 SUNIL KUMAR RAMCHANDER SECTOR-02 F 4 162

49 RPS01 RPS0195231 NAMITA GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 27 162

50 RPS01 RPS0195063 SATENDRA CHAUHAN RAM LAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 184 162

51 RPS01 RPS0195751 AJEET SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 154 162

52 RPS01 RPS0195413 PRITISH RAJ

YOGESH CHANDRA 

VERMA SECTOR-02 F 234 162

53 RPS01 RPS0195265 DEEPTI KAUR GURMEET SINGH SECTOR-02 F 200 162

54 RPS01 RPS0195307 SATPAL SINGH BHIM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 84 162

55 RPS01 RPS0195800 VINOD KAPOOR

LT. VIDYA SAGAR 

KAPOOR SECTOR-02 F 113 162

56 RPS01 RPS0195272 NEELAM SINGH SITA RAM TOMAR SECTOR-02 F 160 162

57 RPS01 RPS0195284

RAJ KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY R.P CHAUDHARY SECTOR-02 F 74 162

58 RPS01 RPS0195218 PUSHPA DEVI SHIV KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 96 162

59 RPS01 RPS0195742 SUDHA KUMARI C S MISHRA SECTOR-02 F 66 162

60 RPS01 RPS0195793

SANJEEV KUMAR 

AGARWAL

RAM  CHANDRA 

AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 101 162

61 RPS01 RPS0195756 AJAY SINGH PRATAP SINGH SECTOR-02 F 56 162

62 RPS01 RPS0195687 KAMAL JOSHI N.C.JOSHI SECTOR-02 F 110 162

63 RPS01 RPS0195500 RAMPAL NATHAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 30 162

64 RPS01 RPS0195240 AMIT AGARWAL M.K AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 268 162

65 RPS01 RPS0195071 SATYA SHARMA M L SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 18 162

66 RPS01 RPS0195808 ANKUR GAKHAR RAMESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 222 162

67 RPS01 RPS0195588 RAJSHREE PRUSTY GANESH PRUSTY SECTOR-02 F 55 162

68 RPS01 RPS0195312

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

SAHI H N SAHI SECTOR-02 F 41 162

69 RPS01 RPS0195399 SUBHASH CHANDER MUNNI LAL SECTOR-02 F 44 162

70 RPS01 RPS0195233 SANGEETA BAJAJ SHRI ASHOK BAJAJ SECTOR-02 F 102 162

71 RPS01 RPS0195260

KANWALJEET KAUR 

AHUJA GURMEET SINGH AHUJA SECTOR-02 F 303 162

72 RPS01 RPS0195250 SUMAN BALA RAWAL LATE I S RAWAL SECTOR-02 F 285 162

73 RPS01 RPS0195477 SANGEETA MADHOK ANIL MADHOK SECTOR-02 F 171 162

74 RPS01 RPS0195249

SANJAY KUMAR 

BHATI SARDA RAM SECTOR-02 F 229 162

75 RPS01 RPS0195748 SARIKA GOEL BHAVYA AGGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 181 162

76 RPS01 RPS0195113 KUNTESH SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 170 162

77 RPS01 RPS0195257 DINESH SARDANA SH. V.B. SARDANA SECTOR-02 F 1 162

78 RPS01 RPS0195009

RADHEY SHYAM 

SHARMA DAUJI SECTOR-02 F 95 162

79 RPS01 RPS0195143

MANVENDRA 

BHATNAGAR

NARENDRA SWARUP 

BHATNAGAR SECTOR-02 F 189 162

80 RPS01 RPS0196633 PANKAJ SHARMA SATISH CHAND SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 266 162

81 RPS01 RPS0195804 VIKAS DAHIYA J.S DAHIYA SECTOR-02 F 123 162

82 RPS01 RPS0195516 MAYANK GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 269 162

83 RPS01 RPS0195370 RADHA RANI D D KUKREJA SECTOR-02 F 35 162

84 RPS01 RPS0195271

KUMAR BHAWESH 

CHANDRA R.D LAL SECTOR-02 F 17 162

85 RPS01 RPS0195464 GAURAV DHIMAN KARAM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 309 162

86 RPS01 RPS0195344 NEERU PURI RAJIV KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 314 162

87 RPS01 RPS0195171 ARUN LOHIA VIJENDRA SINGH SECTOR-02 F 176 162

88 RPS01 RPS0195403 PUSHPA  JAIN SUMER CHAND JAIN SECTOR-02 F 208 162

89 RPS01 RPS0195531 POONAM CHANDKIRAN SECTOR-02 F 69 162

90 RPS01 RPS0195380

SUDARSHAN KUMAR 

NAGPAL A N NAGPAL SECTOR-02 D 23 162
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91 RPS01 RPS0195243 NARENDER WADHWA TEK CHAND WADHWA SECTOR-02 F 245 162

92 RPS01 RPS0195131 DIN DAYAL L.S.GULAB SINGH SECTOR-02 F 179 162

93 RPS01 RPS0195711 UMA ARORA S P ARORA SECTOR-02 F 259 162

94 RPS01 RPS0195509

SUKH RAM 

VARSHNEY

HARI SHANKER 

VARSHNEY SECTOR-02 F 252 162

95 RPS01 RPS0195025 VIPIN KUMAR GOEL RAMAVTAR SECTOR-02 F 36 162

96 RPS01 RPS0195227 ANURAG AGARWAL BAIJ NATH SECTOR-02 F 115 162

97 RPS01 RPS0196632 SAMARJEET SINGH KANWAR YP SINGH SECTOR-02 F 77 162

98 RPS01 RPS0195758 RAJENDRA NAGAR JAGAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 83 162

99 RPS01 RPS0195023 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 203 162

100 RPS01 RPS0195318 GUDDI YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV SECTOR-02 F 236 162

101 RPS01 RPS0195123 ROMA SINGH LATE RANBIR SINGH SECTOR-02 F 11 162

102 RPS01 RPS0195575 SHWETA AHUJA AMIT ARORA SECTOR-02 F 7 162

103 RPS01 RPS0195183 RAJ KUMAR GOEL LT. M R GOEL SECTOR-02 F 302 162

104 RPS01 RPS0195777 SANTOSH BANSAL NARESH BANSAL SECTOR-02 F 89 162

105 RPS01 RPS0195092 SHIKHA TYAGI ANIL KUMAR TYAGI SECTOR-02 F 133 162

106 RPS01 RPS0195791 CHIRAG PUNYANI MOTI LAL PUNYANI SECTOR-02 F 62 162

107 RPS01 RPS0195103 KRISHANA DAVI KUNWAR PAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 187 162

108 RPS01 RPS0195786 SANJAY ARORA MURARI LAL ARORA SECTOR-02 F 227 162

109 RPS01 RPS0195248

MANOJ KUMAR 

GUPTA LATE B L GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 278 162

110 RPS01 RPS0195121

MUKESH KUMAR 

KATARIA H.S KATARIA SECTOR-02 F 33 162

111 RPS01 RPS0195093 BHOPAL SINGH BHIM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 194 162

112 RPS01 RPS0195520 TEJVEER SINGH GURDIP SINGH SECTOR-02 F 293 162

113 RPS01 RPS0195212 DUSHYANT KUMAR KIRPAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 297 162

114 RPS01 RPS0195595 NISHA GUPTA SRI PRAKASH GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 235 162

115 RPS01 RPS0195102 VIKAS AGARWAL VINOD KUMAR GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 282 162

116 RPS01 RPS0195593

SYED MOHAMMAD 

ALEEM M.H. SIDDIQUI SECTOR-02 F 209 162

117 RPS01 RPS0195198 RAJESH KUMAR JHA LALIT NARAYAN JHA SECTOR-02 F 141 162

118 RPS01 RPS0195108 BABITA RANI RAJESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 111 162

119 RPS01 RPS0195099 ALOK KUMAR SATYA PAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 206 162

120 RPS01 RPS0195414

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SHARMA KAILASH CH. SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 75 162

121 RPS01 RPS0195085 IRSHAD NAZIR MD. NAZIR ALI SECTOR-02 F 275 162

122 RPS01 RPS0195664

RAJENDER SINGH 

YADAV KAHAN SINGH YADAV SECTOR-02 F 284 162

123 RPS01 RPS0195498

RAJEEV KUMAR 

SAXENA

SURESH CHAND 

SAXENA SECTOR-02 F 276 162

124 RPS01 RPS0195640 VIPIN KUMAR RAMESH CHANDR SAINI SECTOR-02 F 313 162

125 RPS01 RPS0195807 MONICA AGGARWAL R K AGGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 13 162

126 RPS01 RPS0195293 RAHELA KHATUN ZAHER ALAM SECTOR-02 F 94 162

127 RPS01 RPS0195002 NEELAM JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN SECTOR-02 F 205 162

128 RPS01 RPS0195124 RADHIKA VOHRA SUSHIL KUMAR VOHRA SECTOR-02 F 91 162

129 RPS01 RPS0195408

RAGHAVENDRA 

NARAYAN 

CHOUDHARY S N CHOUDHARY SECTOR-02 F 52 162

130 RPS01 RPS0195475 ANJU KUMAR UGRA SEN SECTOR-02 F 122 162

131 RPS01 RPS0195082 JAGAT SINGH PREM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 308 162

132 RPS01 RPS0195256

JAGDISH LAL 

CHAWLA CHIMAN LAL CHAWLA SECTOR-02 F 138 162

133 RPS01 RPS0195775 HARISH SEHGAL HARI RAM SEHGAL SECTOR-02 F 166 162

134 RPS01 RPS0195220 AMITA VERMA JAYANDER BHARTI SECTOR-02 F 3 162

135 RPS01 RPS0195635

HARSHVARDHAN 

DIMRI

BHUBNESHAR PRASAD 

DIMRI SECTOR-02 F 277 162

136 RPS01 RPS0195604 VED PRAKASH HARBHAJAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 9 162

137 RPS01 RPS0195725 TARUN GARG SUBODH GAGH SECTOR-02 F 106 162

138 RPS01 RPS0195731 RADHIKA GAUTAM SANKALP GAUTAM SECTOR-02 F 34 162

139 RPS01 RPS0195448 ASHISH AGRAWAL R S AGRAWAL SECTOR-02 F 48 162
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140 RPS01 RPS0195189 ANIL KUMAR THAKUR RAM PADARTH THAKUR SECTOR-02 F 280 162

141 RPS01 RPS0195792

BRAJ MOHAN KUMAR 

SINHA SHAMBHU NATH SINGH SECTOR-02 F 121 162

142 RPS01 RPS0195263

ASWANI KUMAR 

BAKSHI S R BAKSHI SECTOR-02 F 100 162

143 RPS01 RPS0196636

SUMIT KUMAR 

CHANDELA ASHOK KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 2 162

144 RPS01 RPS0195144 ARCHANA SINGH RAHUL SISODIA SECTOR-02 F 173 162

145 RPS01 RPS0195515 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

BIRENDRA PRASAD 

SINGH SECTOR-02 F 242 162

146 RPS01 RPS0195581 NEHA PURI P P PURI SECTOR-02 F 152 162

147 RPS01 RPS0195431 SEEMA RANI DHARAMVEER JASSI SECTOR-02 F 8 162

148 RPS01 RPS0195346

NARENDRA SINGH 

CHAUHAN RAM PAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 15 162

149 RPS01 RPS0195259 ANUJ KUMAR A.S AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 237 162

150 RPS01 RPS0195088 RAVI SYAL P C SYAL SECTOR-02 F 130 162

151 RPS01 RPS0195562 PRADEEP KUMAR JAI PRAKASH GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 53 162

152 RPS01 RPS0195570 SANDEEP TAXALI R.K. TAXALI SECTOR-02 F 82 162

153 RPS01 RPS0195187

ABDUL MATEEN 

KHAN M A HAFIZ KHAN SECTOR-02 F 178 162

154 RPS01 RPS0195140 ABHISHEK

ASHOK KUMAR 

UPADHYAY SECTOR-02 F 305 162

155 RPS01 RPS0195303 MEETA JAIN SANDEEP JAIN SECTOR-02 F 24 162

156 RPS01 RPS0195048 KUMUD GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 25 162

157 RPS01 RPS0195730 SANJAY VERMA BHAGWAN VERMA SECTOR-02 F 78 162

158 RPS01 RPS0195378 SUMAN GAUTAM S C GAUTAM SECTOR-02 F 118 162

159 RPS01 RPS0195382

AMRESH CHANDRA 

PANDEY

SHITALA PRASAD 

PANDEY SECTOR-02 F 271 162

160 RPS01 RPS0195755

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SHARMA INDERJEET SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 192 162

161 RPS01 RPS0195415 SANJAY KUMAR SHRIRAM PRASHAD SECTOR-02 F 312 162

162 RPS01 RPS0195107 PRADEEP PATEL RAM DEV PATEL SECTOR-02 F 59 162

163 RPS01 RPS0195761 MANGE RAM VIKRAM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 168 162

164 RPS01 RPS0195126 GHAI RAJENDRA PAL GIRDHARI LAL SECTOR-02 F 158 162

165 RPS01 RPS0195442 RAJESH BABU BABU RAM SECTOR-02 F 215 162

166 RPS01 RPS0195802 BIMAL KUMAR JAGGI MADAN LAL JAGGI SECTOR-02 F 224 162

167 RPS01 RPS0195341 DR.AANCHAL GAURAV NAGPAL SECTOR-02 F 253 162

168 RPS01 RPS0195686 ROOPAM ARORA KISHORI LAL BAREJA SECTOR-02 F 262 162

169 RPS01 RPS0195513 ROHIT KHARE P N KHARE SECTOR-02 F 300 162

170 RPS01 RPS0195605 LEENA VERMA SAMEER VERMA SECTOR-02 F 291 162

171 RPS01 RPS0195118 AMIT GUPTA R.D GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 265 162

172 RPS01 RPS0195357 ANIL KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND SECTOR-02 F 144 162

173 RPS01 RPS0195481 KAMLESH AGARWAL SURESH AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 311 162

174 RPS01 RPS0195326 ANUJ ARORA

SUKHDEV KUMAR 

ARORA SECTOR-02 F 90 162

175 RPS01 RPS0195769 VIRENDER KUMAR MANOHAR LAL SECTOR-02 F 254 162

176 RPS01 RPS0195132 LILI BAI GOVIND NARAYAN SECTOR-02 F 210 162

177 RPS01 RPS0195228 VRANDAMALEY RAM PRAKASH SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 211 162

178 RPS01 RPS0195421 RAGINI NIGAM DILIP NIGAM SECTOR-02 F 180 162

179 RPS01 RPS0195238 RAGNI SHARMA LATE MUKUL SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 65 162

180 RPS01 RPS0195041 VIKAS BANSAL VIJAY BANSAL SECTOR-02 F 124 162

181 RPS01 RPS0195473 PUSHPA AGARWAL K.P AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 63 162

182 RPS01 RPS0195276 TINA CHAWLA

HARBHAJAN SINGH 

CHAWLA SECTOR-02 F 238 162

183 RPS01 RPS0195757 VINOD KUMAR CHATER SINGH SECTOR-02 F 105 162

184 RPS01 RPS0195246 BIMLA AGARWAL UMA NATH AGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 23 162

185 RPS01 RPS0195419

KULWANT RAJ 

DHAMIJA N L DHAMIJA SECTOR-02 F 185 162



SRNO SCHEME ALLOTNO NAME FATHERNAME SECTOR BLOCK PLOTNO PLOT SIZE

Draw Entry Form For SCHEME -RPS01, SECTOR -SECTOR-02, AREA 162 SQM

186 RPS01 RPS0195115

BRIGADIER NITISH 

KUMAR MISRA DAYA SHANKER MISRA SECTOR-02 F 81 162

187 RPS01 RPS0195277

BALAKRISHNA 

MENON LT.U.K.MENON SECTOR-02 F 207 162

188 RPS01 RPS0195425 ASHOK SAHIJWANI GANGA RAM SECTOR-02 F 244 162

189 RPS01 RPS0196648 MALAVA CHANDELA N.M SECTOR-02 F 31 162

190 RPS01 RPS0195582

BHAGWATI CHARAN 

BHAROL GHANAYA LAL SECTOR-02 F 21 162

191 RPS01 RPS0195600 SANDEEP KUMAR BIJENDRA SINGH SECTOR-02 F 61 162

192 RPS01 RPS0195304 SANJAY SAMANIA RAJ PAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 263 162

193 RPS01 RPS0195253 PRADEEP SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 202 162

194 RPS01 RPS0195109

ASHWANI KUMAR 

SUJATI BISHAMBER DUTT SECTOR-02 F 12 162

195 RPS01 RPS0195410 SEEMA PURI SANJAY PURI SECTOR-02 F 204 162

196 RPS01 RPS0195339 RANJANA JINDAL VIVEK KUMAR JINDAL SECTOR-02 F 26 162

197 RPS01 RPS0195373

SURESH KUMAR 

BATRA LUNINDA RAM BATRA SECTOR-02 F 107 162

198 RPS01 RPS0195146 RANJEET KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD SECTOR-02 F 140 162

199 RPS01 RPS0195098 AMIT SAXENA SHRI M P SAXENA SECTOR-02 F 188 162

200 RPS01 RPS0195444 ANKIT BHATIA B.B BHATIA SECTOR-02 F 310 162

201 RPS01 RPS0195785 JAGMAL SINGH TEK RAM SECTOR-02 F 97 162

202 RPS01 RPS0195716 HARI SINGH SHAKYA RAM LAL SHAKYA SECTOR-02 F 230 162

203 RPS01 RPS0195073 Z R KHAN SERAJUL HODA KHAN SECTOR-02 F 16 162

204 RPS01 RPS0195396 AMIT JAIN CHANDER BHAN JAIN SECTOR-02 F 249 162

205 RPS01 RPS0195202 YOGESH KUMAR BRIHAM DUTT SECTOR-02 F 225 162

206 RPS01 RPS0195136 RAM SARAN GUPTA ANT RAM GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 64 162

207 RPS01 RPS0195598

NARESH KUMAR 

GUPTA MAHESH CHAND GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 239 162

208 RPS01 RPS0195317 SUNITA CHAUHAN NAURAJ CHAUHAN SECTOR-02 F 161 162

209 RPS01 RPS0195308 SWADESH VERMA GHANSHYAM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 87 162

210 RPS01 RPS0195642 PRASHANT BAJAJ INDRA PRAKASH BAJAJ SECTOR-02 F 39 162

211 RPS01 RPS0195180 POOJA GUPTA YOGESH GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 183 162

212 RPS01 RPS0195586 AMARJEET KAUR S SANT SINGH SECTOR-02 E 288 162

213 RPS01 RPS0195368 HIMANSHU D D KUKREJA SECTOR-02 F 199 162

214 RPS01 RPS0195232 MRS.NEELAM GUPTA mr.RAJAN GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 281 162

215 RPS01 RPS0195258 ASHOK KUMAR R.P SARKAR SECTOR-02 F 241 162

216 RPS01 RPS0195681 ANKUR GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 174 162

217 RPS01 RPS0195216 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER BANSAL SECTOR-02 F 299 162

218 RPS01 RPS0195803 ABHISEK KEDIA MAHENDRA KEDIA SECTOR-02 F 155 162

219 RPS01 RPS0195316 RAHAB CLARKE NEVIL CLARKE SECTOR-02 F 29 162

220 RPS01 RPS0195116

TRISHA 

LALCHANDANI SATISH LALCHANDANI SECTOR-02 F 274 162

221 RPS01 RPS0195788 VIPIN KUMAR ISHWAR DAYAL SECTOR-02 F 22 162

222 RPS01 RPS0195615 DHIREN GUPTA B.N GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 127 162

223 RPS01 RPS0195503 MD IFTIKHAR T HUSSAIN SECTOR-02 F 246 162

224 RPS01 RPS0195649 SATISH UPPAL KRISHAN LAL UPPAL SECTOR-02 F 217 162

225 RPS01 RPS0195287

VINOD KUMAR 

CHAURASIA

RAM SWAROOP 

CHAURASIA SECTOR-02 F 272 162

226 RPS01 RPS0195479

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

YADAV HARINATH YADAV SECTOR-02 F 221 162

227 RPS01 RPS0195330

ARUN KUMAR 

SHAKYA AMAR SINGH SHAKYA SECTOR-02 F 150 162

228 RPS01 RPS0195618

PRAVEEN CHANDRA 

PANDEY LT. M N PANDEY SECTOR-02 F 49 162

229 RPS01 RPS0195417 NITIN MALVIYA S N MALVIYA SECTOR-02 F 98 162

230 RPS01 RPS0195120 PARVINDER SINGH B.S BEDHARAK SECTOR-02 F 51 162

231 RPS01 RPS0195016

SHYAM SUNDER 

RAWAT KARAN SINGH RAWAT SECTOR-02 F 134 162

232 RPS01 RPS0195734 PRATIBHA JAIN VIPIN KUMAR JAIN SECTOR-02 F 255 162

233 RPS01 RPS0195261 BABU LAL KHAZAN CHAND SECTOR-02 F 128 162
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234 RPS01 RPS0195538 SURINDER KUMAR LT. WAZIR CHAND SECTOR-02 F 196 162

235 RPS01 RPS0195729 AMIT TYAGI B.K TYAGI SECTOR-02 F 112 162

236 RPS01 RPS0195616 LAVLIN DIXIT LT. SH. V.K. DIXIT SECTOR-02 F 42 162

237 RPS01 RPS0196640 PARNEET KAUR ROOPINDER SINGH SECTOR-02 E 219 162

238 RPS01 RPS0195813 EKLAVYA UPADHYAY V K UPADHYAY SECTOR-02 F 50 162

239 RPS01 RPS0196380

INDERJIT KAUR 

OBEROI IQBAL SINGH OBEROI SECTOR-02 F 32 162

240 RPS01 RPS0196464 RAJ KUMAR PREM SINGH SECTOR-02 F 85 162

241 RPS01 RPS0195816 SAWINDER KAUR PALWINDER SINGH SECTOR-02 F 137 162

242 RPS01 RPS0196557 SAVITA SEHGAL KISHORE LAL KHATTAR SECTOR-02 F 104 162

243 RPS01 RPS0196455 SUDHA TYAGI MUKESH KUMAR TYAGI SECTOR-02 F 40 162

244 RPS01 RPS0196092 ASHRAF ALI NIYAMAT HUSAIN SECTOR-02 F 79 162

245 RPS01 RPS0196085 KANWAL BHARDWAJ BHARAT SINGH SECTOR-02 F 296 162

246 RPS01 RPS0196545 OMPAL SINGH SARDAR SINGH SECTOR-02 F 264 162

247 RPS01 RPS0196471

PAWAN KUMAR 

SHARMA HARI CHAND SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 219 162

248 RPS01 RPS0195812

PAWAN KUMAR 

VERMA M.L VERMA SECTOR-02 F 292 162

249 RPS01 RPS0196269 JUHI ROY SUBODH ROY SECTOR-02 F 132 162

250 RPS01 RPS0196272 VIPIN SHARMA KAILASH S. SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 190 162

251 RPS01 RPS0196147 MANOJ KUMAR RAM CHANDER SECTOR-02 F 148 162

252 RPS01 RPS0196405 PARMESHWAR DEVI LT. DHARM CHAND SECTOR-02 F 117 162

253 RPS01 RPS0196114 SATPAL SINGH JITA RAM SECTOR-02 F 47 162

254 RPS01 RPS0196155 VIZAY LAXMI RAM DHAN SECTOR-02 F 93 162

255 RPS01 RPS0196330 DHEERAJ SINGH SOB RANI SINGH SECTOR-02 F 116 162

256 RPS01 RPS0195866

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA RAJ NATH MISHRA SECTOR-02 F 109 162

257 RPS01 RPS0195815 RAMA RANI RADHEYSHYAM SECTOR-02 F 198 162

258 RPS01 RPS0196051 SRI BAHADUR SINGH INDRA BAHADUR SINGH SECTOR-02 F 125 162

259 RPS01 RPS0196476 DINESH CHAND ISHWARI DUTT SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 248 162

260 RPS01 RPS0196135 ANITA SRIVASTAVA S B SRIVASTAVA SECTOR-02 F 267 162

261 RPS01 RPS0196374 KARAN SINGH TOFFA RAM SECTOR-02 F 139 162

262 RPS01 RPS0196404 KAVITA GUPTA DINESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 172 162

263 RPS01 RPS0196267 LOVELY SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 135 162

264 RPS01 RPS0196419 PRIYANKA VAID RAVINDER KUMAR VAID SECTOR-02 F 201 162

265 RPS01 RPS0196151 GRISH KUMAR RAMJI DASS SECTOR-02 F 289 162

266 RPS01 RPS0196548

PRAMOD KUMAR 

SHARMA JAI CHAND SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 197 162

267 RPS01 RPS0196343 MINI JAIN SANJIVE KUMAR JAIN SECTOR-02 F 214 162

268 RPS01 RPS0196232 SUDHANSHU NARESH NARESH KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 162 162

269 RPS01 RPS0196638 ACHUKUMARAN S SUBRAMANNYAN P SECTOR-02 F 258 162

270 RPS01 RPS0196364 SHALU SIROHI MANISH KUMAR SINGH SECTOR-02 F 182 162

271 RPS01 RPS0196467 GAURAV GAUBA GOPAL GAUBA SECTOR-02 F 247 162

272 RPS01 RPS0196063 SHAVINDER PAL SH.DAVINDER PAL SECTOR-02 F 68 162

273 RPS01 RPS0196504 KIRAN SINGH HARINARAYAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 71 162

274 RPS01 RPS0196589 CHARAN SINGH HARBANS LAL SECTOR-02 F 126 162

275 RPS01 RPS0196642 NAVEEN KAPOOR DAYAL DASS KAPOOR SECTOR-02 F 143 162

276 RPS01 RPS0196049 PUJA JINDAL UDAY CHAND JINDAL SECTOR-02 F 72 162

277 RPS01 RPS0196418

AAKANKSHA 

KISHORE AWADH KISHORE SECTOR-02 F 295 162

278 RPS01 RPS0196516 LATA AGGARWAL

SURENDRA KUMAR 

AGGARWAL SECTOR-02 F 228 162

279 RPS01 RPS0196546

DINESH KUMAR 

VERMA JS VERMA SECTOR-02 F 223 162

280 RPS01 RPS0196148 SANJAY KUMAR MAKARD SINGH SECTOR-02 F 10 162
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281 RPS01 RPS0196383 NAVNEET SINGH MAN MOHAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 146 162

282 RPS01 RPS0196601 NEENA MEHTA VIJAY MEHTA SECTOR-02 F 288 162

283 RPS01 RPS0196287 RATAN SINGH

LATE SH MUNIJAR 

SINGH SECTOR-02 F 46 162

284 RPS01 RPS0196402 GULSHAN KUMAR KRISHAN LAL SECTOR-02 F 167 162

285 RPS01 RPS0196246

PARVEEN KUMAR 

GOEL SUMER CHAND GOEL SECTOR-02 F 129 162

286 RPS01 RPS0195851

RAVINDER KUMAR 

SINGH SHIV PUJAN SINGH SECTOR-02 F 159 162

287 RPS01 RPS0196361 MEERA ANIL KUMAR SECTOR-02 F 149 162

288 RPS01 RPS0196643 RAVINDER KAUR SAMUNDER SINGH SECTOR-02 F 6 162

289 RPS01 RPS0196583 AMIT SHARMA HIRA LAL SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 193 162

290 RPS01 RPS0196071 RITU GARG VINOD GARG SECTOR-02 F 157 162

291 RPS01 RPS0196530 AJAY VEER SINGH SATYA VEER SINGH SECTOR-02 F 195 162

292 RPS01 RPS0196366 ANKIT KUMAR S. CHANDRA SECTOR-02 F 86 162

293 RPS01 RPS0195830 RAMESH GUPTA RAMSAWROOP GUPTA SECTOR-02 F 261 162

294 RPS01 RPS0196768 SATENDER SINGH MHAEPAL SECTOR-02 F 226 162

295 RPS01 RPS0196784 BRAHAM SINGH MANGAT SINGH SECTOR-02 F 306 162

296 RPS01 RPS0196726 SURENDER LATE HEM CHAND SECTOR-02 F 43 162

297 RPS01 RPS0196752 RAMKUMAR RAMRATAN SECTOR-02 F 67 162

298 RPS01 RPS0196695 HARCHANDI RISHI RAJ NAGAR SECTOR-02 F 213 162

299 RPS01 RPS0196693 SHRI CHAND GOVERDHAN SECTOR-02 F 80 162

300 RPS01 RPS0196719 CHANDRA PAL LATE NEPAL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 20 162

301 RPS01 RPS0196776 JAI SINGH FIRATE SINGH SECTOR-02 F 231 162

302 RPS01 RPS0196733 RAMA SINGH CHOTE SINGH SECTOR-02 F 164 162

303 RPS01 RPS0196704 DHARAM VEER SINGH RATI RAM SECTOR-02 F 233 162

304 RPS01 RPS0196657 RAM PARKASH SHRI RAM SECTOR-02 F 60 162

305 RPS01 RPS0196789 NIRBHAY SINGH KIRPKISHAN SECTOR-02 F 232 162

306 RPS01 RPS0196722 SHREE BHAGWAN LATE PHOOL SINGH SECTOR-02 F 70 162

307 RPS01 RPS0196683 MAHIPAL SINGH SHEESHRAM SECTOR-02 F 136 162

308 RPS01 RPS0196728 MOHAN LAL SHARMA BIRBAL SHARMA SECTOR-02 F 119 162

309 RPS01 RPS0196738 CHANDRU SHRI YADU SECTOR-02 F 19 162

310 RPS01 RPS0196764 JAGBIR RAJ SINGH SECTOR-02 F 251 162

311 RPS01 RPS0196756 HARI LATE RAM PAT SECTOR-02 F 38 162

312 RPS01 RPS0196796 AJEET SINGH DEVDATT SINGH SECTOR-02 F 212 162

313 RPS01 RPS0196773

INDRAJ SINGH 

SHARMA KISHAN CHAND SECTOR-02 F 73 162

314 RPS01 RPS0196762

RAMESH CHAND 

SHARMA LATE KISHORI LAL SECTOR-02 F 283 162

315 RPS01 RPS0196767 DESH RAJ DEVDUTT SECTOR-02 F 294 162

316 RPS01 RPS0196736 BALVEER BANSHI SECTOR-02 F 279 162

317 RPS01 RPS0196702 SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR GOPI SINGH SECTOR-02 F 58 162


